SCHEDULE - THE BULLIES

Date

Sun, Feb 24, 13
Sun, Mar 03, 13
Sat, Mar 09, 13
Sun, Mar 10, 13
Sun, Mar 17, 13
Sun, Mar 17, 13
Sat, Mar 23, 13
Sun, Mar 24, 13
Sun, Mar 24, 13
Sun, Apr 07, 13
Sat, Apr 13, 13
Sun, Apr 14, 13
Sat, Apr 20, 13
Sun, Apr 21, 13

spring 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY COORS

10

THE BULLIES
m ACIC RHINOS
DUCKS
1 BARONS
1 BARONS

5 THE LOONS

(V THE BULLIES
2 THE BULLIES
1 THE BULLIES

E ACIC RHINOS

Dec. 05, 2025
S Visitor
THE BULLIES

n THE LOONS

THE BULLIES

3 THE BULLIES

Time

9:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location



